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U-21 Championship
2020/21 22nd round, Match #153

Friday, 17.04.2021, 12:00, TC "Mariupol", Mariupol. 14°C. Spectators: 50

«Mariupol» Mariupol

1 : 0

«Olimpik» Donetsk

1 Zborshchyk Yevhenii
4 Ukhan Illia
3 Shushko Pavlo (C)
77 Muravskyy Nazariy
17 Spivak Ihor
8 Vyskrebentsev Andrii
21 Koshkosh Ivan
31 Tsariuk Illia
27 Tyshchenko Igor
22 Plaksa Rodion
7 Kozytskyi Mykyta

Substitutes
12 Kravtsov Pavlo
33 Romaniuk Bohdan
14 Nedes Paolo
30 Mykhailenko Mykyta
34 Panchenko Andrii
54 Dmytriiev Danylo
11 Baidal Anton
79 Symenko Oleksandr
19 Smoliak Stanislav

Coach
Hrybanov Serhii

1 Patskan Yevhen
4 Davydenko Daniil
15 Kasabutskyi Dmytro
18 Annich Yaroslav
8 Zahladko Vladyslav
30 Shyshkin Serhii
6 Ostroverkh Serhii (C)
17 Chyzhyk Daniil
7 Hromenko Vladyslav
23 Mohil Yevhenii
11 Borodenko Dmytro

Substitutes
12 Zhyvytsia Pavlo
20 Mazur Yevhenii
3 Kyryliuk Danylo
9 Sarbiei Pavlo
5 Kovtun Dmytro

Coach
Kuriata Viktor

Referee:
Serputko Hennadii
Assistant 1:
Sukhin Vitalii
Assistant 2:
Pavlinov Oleksandr
4th Official:
Bondarenko Viktor
Referee Observer:
Pluzhnyk Oleh
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U-21 Championship, 2020/21, 22nd round, Match #153
Friday, 17.04.2021, 12:00, TC "Mariupol", Mariupol. 14°C. Spectators: 50

«Mariupol» Mariupol 1 : 0 «Olimpik» Donetsk
27 Tyshchenko Igor 29'

17 Spivak Ihor 38'

31 Tsariuk Illia
11 Baidal Anton 46'

47' 30 Shyshkin Serhii

58' 4 Davydenko Daniil

21 Koshkosh Ivan 60'

22 Plaksa Rodion
79 Symenko Oleksandr 61'

27 Tyshchenko Igor
54 Dmytriiev Danylo 65'

67' 15 Kasabutskyi Dmytro

7 Kozytskyi Mykyta
30 Mykhailenko Mykyta 72'

4 Ukhan Illia 74'

76' 15 Kasabutskyi Dmytro
3 Kyryliuk Danylo

79 Symenko Oleksandr 80'

82' 17 Chyzhyk Daniil
20 Mazur Yevhenii

82' 23 Mohil Yevhenii

30 Mykhailenko Mykyta 83'
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